€ aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

iCare Bed Rails

* Clamp on style

¢ Fold down mechanism

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

IE/:]Contracted DVA product

¢ Low and high side rails are also available in White (Black as standard) @
) Contract approved
¢ Suitable for 1C333, IC555, IC111 Beds
Warranty Information ndis
Item Code:

Code

BEA016425

BEA016430

BEA016435

BEA016440

BEA016443

BEA016494

* 1VYear 05_181227207_0103_1 2
Power Bed — Composite:
05_423 0103_1_2
Click here for more information
Compliance
IEC 60601-2-52:2009
Display Name Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load

Bed Rail - Full Length Down - LEFT 138 cm 34 cm -

Bed Rail - Full Length Down - RIGHT 138 cm 34 cm -

Bed Rail - Full Length Down - PAIR 138 cm 34 cm -

Low Side Rail with Brackets 690 mm 390 mm -

High Side Rail with Brackets 350 mm 610 mm -

Bed Stick with Safety Return - 520 mm 200 kg
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