

## iCare Bed Rails



- Clamp on style
- Fold down mechanism
- Low and high side rails are also available in White (Black as standard)
- Suitable for IC333, IC555, IC111 Beds

## Warranty Information

• 1 Year

Code	Display Name	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load
BEA016425	Bed Rail - Full Length Down - LEFT	138 cm	34 cm	-
BEA016430	Bed Rail - Full Length Down - RIGHT	138 cm	34 cm	-
BEA016435	Bed Rail - Full Length Down - PAIR	138 cm	34 cm	-
BEA016440	Low Side Rail with Brackets	690 mm	390 mm	-
BEA016443	High Side Rail with Brackets	350 mm	610 mm	-
BEA016494	Bed Stick with Safety Return	-	520 mm	200 kg

Ocontracted DVA product

Ocontract approved

## ndis

**Item Code:** 

 $05\_181227207\_0103\_1\_2$ 

Power Bed – Composite:

05\_423\_0103\_1\_2

Click **here** for more information

## **Compliance**

IEC 60601-2-52:2009



Code Display Name

Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load